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General information about company

Scrip code 512149
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE758A01056

Name of the company AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///Z:/Al1%20Companies/Avance/2018-19/Compliance/Listing%200bligations/Quarterly%20Compliance/September%202018/SHP/SHP-30.09.201...  1/19



10/26/2018

SHP-30.09.2018.html

Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. el REEID Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ntllli;}{l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. |22 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of ﬁlliy ekl paid- | shares shares hei 4 | no- of shares
Critzgmy | OF shareholders | up equity up - underl_ymg vI) = (elloribtesl o No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (AVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
1 0,
(IT) (V) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | o0 (A+B+C)
4%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f}r omoter 2 1744026 1744026 | 0.88 1744026 1744026 [ 0.88
Group
(B) Public 18123 196447717 196447717 | 99.12 196447717 196447717 | 99.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 18125 198191743 198191743 | 100 198191743 198191743 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of i d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge_ @t
: - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) o] [\ —
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible 2 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities " 5 — o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(ELr omoter 0.88 1744026
Group
(B) Public 99.12 196158298
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 197902324
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly glir?sf Total nos. gcl)lt;lel;o. @it
Category & Nos. Of fully p:.iid paid- underlying shares held (o5 e No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Deposito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares held | equity posttory IV)HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
1v) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: [Class .
1
held A X .| Tota Voting
™) As a % of egy o
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ limihy G1el GHEITG | 1744026 1744026 | 0.88 1744026 1744026 | 0.88
undivided Family
?X')’('IT)Otal 2 1744026 1744026 [ 0.88 1744026 1744026 [ 0.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘fr‘gmoter 2 1744026 1744026 [ 0.88 1744026 1744026 [ 0.88
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 4500 4500 0 4500 4500 0
Banks
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 4500 4500 0 4500 4500 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ) 659 28645739 28645739 | 14.45 28645739 28645739 | 14.45
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 533 71664029 71664029 |36.16 71664029 71664029 |36.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 930 96133449 96133449 |48.51 96133449 96133449 |48.51
Sub-Total
B)3) 18122 196443217 196443217 [ 99.12 196443217 196443217 [ 99.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18123 196447717 196447717 | 99.12 196447717 196447717 | 99.12
B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 18125 198191743 198191743 | 100 198191743 198191743 | 100
EFZT];-%—C) 18125 198191743 198191743 | 100 198191743 198191743 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 SNALCS Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding " o (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .o
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.88 1744026
(Sl“)b'TOtal A) 0.88 1744026
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.88 1744026
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 4500
Sub-Total (B) 0 4500
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.45 28364270
(a(ii)) 36.16 71664029
(e) 48.51 96125499
Sub-Total (B) 99.12 196153798
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
99.12 196158298
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 197902324
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 197902324
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

WETE @0 SRIKRISHNA B DEEPAK SATYAPRAKASH GOYAL Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AIOPB3366J ADMPG1843Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1350000 394026 1744026

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1350000 394026 1744026
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, Lo g 088
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1350000 394026 1744026

Class eg:y
Total 1350000 394026 1744026

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.68 0.2 0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.68 0.2 0.88
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1350000

394026

1744026

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

PURAN
CHAND

CHOUDHARY

OMKAR
RAJEEV
GADRE

CHANDRAKANT

SEVANTILAL
THAKKAR

SURYAKANT
SEVANTILAL
THAKKAR

KRUTI
KEVIN
KAPADIA

JAYESHBHAI
DINESHBHAI
VAGHELA

HARIKRISHNA
KISHORE

PAN (II)

AFSPC4394]

BBVPGI1845E

AIFPT7753A

AFIPT8691M

BCRPK1909C

AZAPV6985C

AFAPP9435M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
v

8100000

4761943

3500000

3500000

3294100

3000000

2503489

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8100000

4761943

3500000

3500000

3294100

3000000

2503489

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.09

2.4

1.77

1.77

1.66

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8100000

4761943

3500000

3500000

3294100

3000000

2503489

Class eg:y

Total

8100000

4761943

3500000

3500000

3294100

3000000

2503489

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.09

24

1.77

1.77

1.66

1.51

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.09

2.4

1.77

1.77

1.66

1.26
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8100000

4761943

3500000

3500000

3294100

3000000

2503489

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 28659532
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 28659532
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 28659532

Class eg:y

Total 28659532

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights llats

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

14.46

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 28659532
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

LLP

LLP

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TANGO
COMMOSALES

ZUBER
TRADING

GOLDING
MERCANTILE
PVT LTD

KINITA REAL
ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INTERTICK
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAJFT4529]

AABFZ3256E

AADCGY%482G

AADCK7739G

AACCI4121M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

170

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13604422

10723398

2520275

67635820

14790000

9536666

5986666

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13604422

10723398

2520275

67635820

14790000

9536666

5986666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.86

5.41

1.27

34.13

7.46

4.81

3.02

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13604422

10723398

2520275

67635820

14790000

9536666

5986666

Class eg:y

Total

13604422

10723398

2520275

67635820

14790000

9536666

5986666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.86

5.41

1.27

34.13

7.46

4.81

3.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

6.86

5.41

1.27

34.13

7.46

4.81

3.02
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13604422

10723398

2520275

67628070

14790000

9536666

5986666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ANUMITA

INFRASTRUCTURE

JAYALALITA
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INDIVAR
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LANDER

PRIVATE
LIMITED

INFRAPROJECTS

NIRBHAY
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LIFEFOUR
MULTITRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WELLMAN
TRADELINKS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCA3639A

ABAFA0871G

AACCI1585K

AABCL8658D

AADCN9263E

AABCL8937F

AAACWS8534C

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

5262128

5156666

5046402

4994317

4779985

4140000

3000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

5262128

5156666

5046402

4994317

4779985

4140000

3000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.66

2.6

2.55

2.52

2.41

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5262128

5156666

5046402

4994317

4779985

4140000

3000000

Class eg:y

Total

5262128

5156666

5046402

4994317

4779985

4140000

3000000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.66

2.6

2.55

2.52

241

2.09

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,

2.66

2.6

2.55

2.52

241

2.09

1.51
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asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 5262128 5156666 5046402 4994317 4779985 4140000 3000000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15

16

17

18

Clearing

Category Members

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Lty

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE

BROKERS LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACI2727H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

84

616

930

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10851960

8543721

995248

500

3045499

96133449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10851960

8543721

995248

500

3045499

96133449

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

5.48

431

0.5

1.54

48.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10851960

8543721

995248

500

3045499

96133449

Class eg:y

Total 10851960

8543721

995248

500

3045499

96133449

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights I

431

0.5

1.54

48.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.48

431

0.5

1.54

48.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10851960

8543721

995048

500

3045499

96125499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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